
TRIPS

Connect with Us! /KitsapFFRNavylifePNW app 
now available for Android™ and iPhone™!

Hop on board our bus as we 
whisk you away to spectacular 
Northwest  Destinations from
Portland, Oregon to Victoria, 
BC, and some amazing places 
in between - including the
Bavarian Winter Wonderland 
of Leavenworth, WA, for their 
annual Christmas Tree 
             Lighting Festival.

Oktoberfest in Leavenworth
Saturday, Oct. 13
Leavenworth, WA, $41,  $31 LIBERTY-eligible 
Leavenworth’s annual Oktoberfest festivities will include live music, dance performances, 
tasty food and sampling of German beers.
Register by Thursday, Oct. 11, myFFR #5418286B

Victoria Overnighter
Saturday, Oct. 27-Sunday Oct. 28
Victoria, BC, $337 per person double occupancy/$445 single occupancy
This trip includes a Halloween Ghostly Walk Tour and the Beautiful Butter�y Gardens.
Register by Thursday, Sept. 27, myFFR #5418300B

Holiday Shopping in Portland 
Saturday, Nov. 10
Portland, OR, $41/$31 LIBERTY-eligible
Get a head start on your holiday gift list with a day of TAX FREE shopping at the Clackamas 
Town Center and the Clackamas Promenade.
Register by Thursday, Nov. 8, myFFR #5418314B

Christkindlmarkt in Leavenworth
Saturday, Nov. 24
Leavenworth, WA., $41/$31 LIBERTY-eligible 
This Bavarian-style Christmas Market features a unique variety of handcrafted specialty 
items, wood-crafted items from Germany, knit, crocheted and �eece apparel, and more.
Register by Wednesday, Nov. 21, myFFR #5418328B

Garden d’ Lights and Snow�ake Lane
Saturday, Dec. 1
Bellevue, WA., $28/$20 LIBERTY-eligible 
View half a million holiday lights formed into whimsical shapes of plants, �owers, birds, 
animals and cascading waterfalls. Holiday magic continues at Snow�ake Lane where 
magical snow falls nightly!
Register by Thursday, Nov. 29, myFFR #5418335B

Christmas Tree Lighting in Leavenworth
Saturday, Dec. 8 or Saturday, Dec. 15
Leavenworth, WA., $67 adults/$60 ages 10 and younger/$57 LIBERTY-eligible
Enjoy the magic of the Bavarian winter wonderland of Leavenworth and their annual 
Christmas Tree Lighting Festival.
Register by Thursday, Dec. 6 or Dec. 13, myFFR #5418342B or myFFR #5418349B

Bremerton Rec Center: 
(360) 476-3178
Bangor Plaza Rec Center: 
(360) 396-2449


